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Month Date Day Event
May 14 Sun White Rose Trophy / Amy Rose Bowl Prelim (play by date)
May 21 Sun Balcomb Trophy / Walker Cup Prelim (play by date)
May 26 Thu Big Bowls Weekend
May 27 Fri Big Bowls Weekend
May 28 Sat Big Bowls Weekend
May 28 Sun White Rose Trophy / Amy Rose Bowl R1 (play by date)
June 3 Sat Middleton Cup / Johns Trophy - All Groups
June 10 Sat Middleton Cup / Johns Trophy - Groups of Five Only
June 11 Sun White Rose Trophy / Amy Rose Bowl Regional Final
June 17 Sat Middleton Cup / Johns Trophy - All Groups
June 18 Sun Balcomb Trophy / Walker Cup R1 (play by date)
June 24 Sat Middleton Cup / Johns Trophy - Groups of Five Only
June 25 Sun Balcomb Trophy / Walker Cup Regional Finals
July 8 Sat Middleton Cup / Johns Trophy - All Groups 
July 22 Sat Middleton Cup / Johns Trophy - Quarter-Finals
July 28 Fri Men's & Women's Senior Singles Regional Final
July 29 Sat Men's & Women's Senior Pairs Regional Final
July 30 Sun Men's & Women's Champion of Champions Regional Final

August 5 Sat Mixed Fours Regional Finals
August 6 Sun Mixed Pairs Regional Finals
August 7 Mon County Championships last day for Qualifier Submissions Key
August 10 Thu National Finals White Rose Trophy / Amy Rose Bowl
August 11 Fri National Finals Balcomb Trophy / Walker Cup
August 12 Sat National Finals Middleton Cup / Johns Trophy
August 13 Sun National Finals Regional Finals
August 14 Mon National Finals Qualifier Submissions
August 15 Tue National Finals British Isles Events
August 16 Wed National Finals National Finals
August 17 Thu National Finals Big Bowls Weekend
August 18 Fri National Finals World Championships
August 19 Sat National Finals
August 20 Sun National Finals
August 21 Mon National Finals
August 22 Tue National Finals
August 23 Wed National Finals
August 24 Thu National Finals
August 25 Fri National Finals
August 26 Sat National Finals
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August 27 Sun National Finals
August 29 Tue World Championships
August 30 Wed World Championships
August 31 Thu World Championships

September 1 Fri World Championships
September 2 Sat World Championships
September 3 Sun World Championships
September 4 Mon World Championships
September 5 Tue World Championships
September 6 Wed World Championships
September 7 Thu World Championships
September 8 Fri World Championships
September 9 Sat World Championships
September 10 Sun World Championships

Sept 16 Sat Top Club (Subject to change of date)
Sept 17 Sun Top Club (Subject to change of date)
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